AVERAGE BREEDERS FUTURITY
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Horse
Lenas Last Streaker

JMS ThisBugs For You
UX Smooth Talkin Doc

Streakin Fast Flash
Firien For Bullion
Palena

A Streak Of Jade
Whiskey Kismet
Lion N Boots

Flits French Blondie
Alis Lil Copper Bug

Hez High On Firewater

Paid Persciption

A Smooth Bunny

BF Streakin Shesa
A Streak Of Leader
Streakin Six Sioux
Hastabeflicknfast
Speculite

Breathin Firewater
Sheza Silver Lining
Eyes On The Pryze
UX Johnny Fast

FA Lil Red Corvette
Takin On A Storm
DHR Perks Easy Fols
Feintastic Dash
Easy Goin Susan
AF Ima Myst A Fire
Nitros Fashionfrenzy
Streakinflash Grey
My Firewater Discos
Im Kinda Famous
FA Jet Deck Bugatti

Rider
Samantha Flannery
Hilary VanGerpen
Samantha Flannery
Lisa Bruley
Hilary VanGerpen
Annie Hasselbach
Samantha Flannery
Shawn Varpness
Cami Bauer
Shannon Jensen
Laura Smith
Tera Moody
Lainee Sampson
Maesa Kummer
Jennifer Conrad
Jessica Beauvais
Jennifer Conrad
Becky Amio
Mindy Berglund
Lindsey Beech
Lana Dacar
Mazee Pauley
Katie Mace
Michele Harrison
Heidi Gunderson
Delvin Buhr
Morgan Selland
Kami Ireland
Terri Faatz
Cindy Jons
Katie Loughran
Sandy Highland
Keylee Zancanella
Kristi Alley

1st Go
14.094
14.557
14.397
14.515
14.370
14.459
14.744
14.559
14.557
14.615
14.396
14.673
14.704
14.927
14.953
14.865
15.250
15.101
15.158
15.138
15.170
16.227
15.233
15.444
19.329
19.548
17.183
20.383
15.407
19.796
25.314
20.399
19.689
15.587

2nd Go
14.553
14.209
14.402
14.296
14.588
14.645
14.365
14.646
14.717
14.771
14.993
14.884
14.970
14.854
14.926
15.045
14.834
15.106
15.130
15.303
15.273
15.473
16.779
16.596
13.996
14.406
17.055
15.569
21.026
20.095
14.632
20.416
27.450
99.999

Average
28.647
28.766
28.799
28.811
28.958
29.104
29.109
29.205
29.274
29.386
29.389
29.557
29.674
29.781
29.879
29.910
30.084
30.207
30.288
30.441
30.443
31.700
32.012
32.040
33.325
33.954
34.238
35.952
36.433
39.891
39.946
40.815
47.139

115.586

Place
1D:1ST
1D:2ND
1D:3RD
1D:4TH
1D:5TH

2D:18T
2D:2ND
2D:3RD

Payout Prize
$1,349.76 Cowboy Coop Frame
$1,012.32 Cowgirl Tuff Pullover

$843.60 Haybag & Equipride
$674.88
$562.40

$449.92 Cowboy Coop Frame
$393.68 Cowgirl Tuff Pullover
$337.44 Haybag & Equipride

Sponsor
Zancanella Family
Double D Western

Cass Equine

Zancanella Family
Double D Western

Cass Equine



